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 Dallas Fort Worth International Airport to 600 Foundry Dr, Longview, TX 75604
 148.3 miles; 2 hours, 31 minutes
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 9:00 AM  0.0 mi
Depart Dallas Fort Worth 
International Airport on Local 
 road(s) (North) for 142 yds

2

 9:00 AM  0.1 mi
 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto 
 Hyatt Hotel West for 0.1 mi

3

 9:01 AM  0.2 mi
 Continue (East) on Airport 
Exit/Hotel/Terminal Access for 
 0.1 mi towards North Exit...

4

 9:01 AM  0.4 mi
 Bear LEFT (East) onto Ramp 
 for 0.2 mi

5

 9:02 AM  0.6 mi
 *Toll road* Continue (North) on 
 International Pkwy N for 1.6 mi

6

 9:04 AM  2.2 mi
Stay on International Pkwy N 
 (North) for 0.9 mi

7

 9:05 AM  3.1 mi
 Continue (North) on SR-121 
 [International Pkwy] for 0.6 mi

8

 9:06 AM  3.7 mi
 Turn off onto Ramp for 0.5 mi 
 towards I-635

9

 9:06 AM  4.2 mi
 Merge onto I-635 [Lyndon B 
Johnson Fwy] (East) for 29.4 mi
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 9:36 AM  33.6 mi
 Turn off onto Ramp for 0.9 mi 
 towards US-80 / Terrell

11

 9:37 AM  34.5 mi
 Continue (East) on US-80 for 
 16.2 mi

12

 9:53 AM  50.6 mi
Continue (East) on SR-557 
 [Loop 557] for 2.9 mi

13

 9:56 AM  53.6 mi
 At SR-557 I-20 Exit, turn off 
 onto Ramp for 0.3 mi

14

 9:56 AM  53.9 mi
 Merge onto I-20 (East) for 87.9 
mi

15

 11:17 AM  141.7 mi
At I-20 Exit 587, turn off ont...
 Ramp for 0.2 mi

16

 11:18 AM  141.9 mi
 Merge onto SR-42 (North) for 
 3.9 mi

17

 11:25 AM  145.8 mi
 Turn RIGHT (East) onto W 
 Harrison Rd for 0.7 mi

18

 11:26 AM  146.4 mi
Continue (East) on FM-2206 for
 1.3 mi
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 11:29 AM  147.7 mi
 Continue (East) on W Harrison 
 Rd for 0.4 mi

20

 11:30 AM  148.1 mi
 Turn LEFT (North) onto 
 Foundry Dr for 0.1 mi

21

 11:31 AM  148.3 mi
 Arrive 600 Foundry D...
 Longview, TX 75604



 Page 2
 Copyright © 1988-2001 Microsoft Corp. and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved.  http://www.microsoft.com/streets
 © Copyright 2000 by Geographic Data Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. © 2000 Navigation Technologies. All rights reserved. This data includes information taken with permission from 
 Canadian authorities © Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada. © Copyright 2000 by Compusearch Micromarketing Data and Systems Ltd.

 9:00 AM  0.0 mi 1  Depart Dallas Fort Worth International Airport on Local road(s) (North) for 142 yds

 9:00 AM  0.1 mi  Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Hyatt Hotel West for 0.1 mi

 9:01 AM  0.2 mi  Continue (East) on Airport Exit/Hotel/Terminal Access for 0.1 mi towards North Exit...

 9:01 AM  0.4 mi  Bear LEFT (East) onto Ramp for 0.2 ...

 9:02 AM  0.6 mi  *Toll road* Continue (North) on International Pkwy N for 1.6 mi

 9:04 AM  2.2 mi  Stay on International Pkwy N (North) for 0.9 mi

 9:05 AM  3.1 mi  Continue (North) on SR-121 [International Pkwy] for 0.6 mi

 9:06 AM  3.7 mi  Turn off onto Ramp for 0.5 mi towards I-635

 9:06 AM  4.2 mi  Merge onto I-635 [Lyndon B Johnson Fwy] (East) for 29.4 mi

 9:36 AM  33.6 mi  Turn off onto Ramp for 0.9 mi towards US-80 / Terr...

 9:37 AM  34.5 mi  Continue (East) on US-80 for 16.2 mi

 9:53 AM  50.6 mi  Continue (East) on SR-557 [Loop 557] for 2.9 mi

 9:56 AM  53.6 mi  At SR-557 I-20 Exit, turn off onto Ramp for 0.3 mi

 9:56 AM  53.9 mi  Merge onto I-20 (East) for 87.9 mi

 11:17 AM  141.7 mi  At I-20 Exit 587, turn off onto Ramp for 0.2 mi

 11:18 AM  141.9 mi  Merge onto SR-42 (North) for 3.9 mi

 11:25 AM  145.8 mi  Turn RIGHT (East) onto W Harrison Rd for 0.7 mi

 11:26 AM  146.4 mi  Continue (East) on FM-2206 for 1.3 mi

 11:29 AM  147.7 mi  Continue (East) on W Harrison Rd for 0.4 ...

 11:30 AM  148.1 mi  Turn LEFT (North) onto Foundry Dr for 0.1 mi

 11:31 AM  148.3 mi 2  Arrive 600 Foundry Dr, Longview, TX 756...




